Uchwyt prysznicowy, okragty, staty, czarny mat

Kod:

1205-15B

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Instalacja:

Wyposazenie:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Sapho

32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm

Czarny mat
Mosigdz
Obte
Scienna
State

0.12 kg
1szt.

2 lata
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Uchwyt prysznicowy, okragty, staty, czarny mat D SaAPHO
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